Suffolk University Hull Likely Democratic Voters

RECORD GENDER (DO NOT ASK)

N oot i ittt ittt et ettt et ettt te ettt teeee ettt e, 300 100.00 %
= 1126 42.00 %
Y ¢ 7= 2174 58.00 %

Q0S1l. How likely are you to vote in the upcoming Democratic primary - very
likely, somewhat likely, not very likely, not at all likely?

N o et e it it e et et e e et e e et e e e e e e 300 100.00 %
Y2 S 1300 100.00 %
Somewhat L1iKkely. ..ottt ettt e et e e e e e e e 2 0 0.00 %
NOL Very L1aKely.w i it it ittt et e teeeeteeeeeeseneenennnns 3 0 0.00 %
NOot @t @ll 1iKkely. i u e e ittt eneteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneenennnns 4 0 0.00 %
UndeCided. v v i ittt et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 5 0 0.00 %

QS2. Can you tell me when the Democratic Primary will be held? [Accept
"September 9," "next Tuesday" or in a "next week."] - ENTER A CODE 1
SEPTEMBER

N o e ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e et e 300 100.00 %
September (9M) L i 1 300 100.00 %
All Other re S PONSES . ittt it ittt ettt neeeeseneeeesoneeeesonenns 2 0 0.00 %
UndecCided. t v v vttt it ittt ittt i e i e i e e 3 0 0.00 %
2B =Y o 4 0 0.00 %

Race for Governor Fielded 9/6 -9/7
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Q2. Are you currently registered as a Democrat, Republican, or
Unenrolled/Independent?

N o i i e it it it i it i e e e e e 300 100.00 %
13 (1LY @ ot 1207 69.00 %
Independent/Unenrolled. vttt ittt ettt ettt et ettt ee e 2 93 31.00 %
LS} X o I = o 3 0 0.00 %
0w 0 ol 4 0 0.00 %
NOL registered. @i ittt ittt ittt eeeeeteeeeeeseneeeennans 5 0 0.00 %
UndeCided. v v ittt et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 6 0 0.00 %
B = Y o 7 0 0.00 %
Q3. There are three candidates for Governor listed on your ballot in the

following order: Donald Berwick from Newton,

and Steven Grossman (GROSS-mun) from Newton
this point,

Grossman?

Donald
T < 1

Martha
(O =1 RPN 2

Steven
[t X =3 111 o 3

Undecided (DO NOT

Refused (DO NOT

who will you vote or lean toward - Berwick, Coakley,

Martha Coakley from Medford,
(NEW-tn - as in fig newton).

At
or
300 100.00 %
44 14.67 %
119 39.67 %
85 28.33 %
42 14.00 %
10 3.33 %
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